C851

Pos.

10

o g

21

Code

7324745

63003208

63003209

63003207

7030185

423004

7061115

63002925

63000077

737850

EAN

8055195025187

8055195056488

8055195056495

8055195056471

8055195022063

8055195008739

8055195022247

8055195028805

8055195012118

Replacement
code

Quantity

Description

2003 FAAC LOGO

C851 COVER GROUP

E850S COVER
GROUP

E850S CONTROL
BOARD

WASHER 10,5X35X4
CAT.AZ

Z28 PINION C851

PIN 8X45 RIC.UNI
EN22338

V-RING TWVA00250
TRELLENBORG

C850 STOP GROUP

SL.G.OPERATOR
C850 FOUNDATION
PLATE

Salable

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

yes



Pos.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Code

63002995

63000078

729014

7131005

7120885

63000079

63000179

63003210

63000713

63000709

63001035

C851_OIL

EAN

8055195033649

8055195028812

8055195011876

8055195023213

8055195023183

8055195060508

8055195029451

8055195056501

8055195060713

8055195060676

8055195032352

Replacement

Quantity code

Description

DRIVE BELT C850

C850 SAFETY
MICROSWITCH

740/741
UNCLAMPING KNOB
+ CAP

KEY MOD. 3889.0913
LOCK ART.3889.3

EMKA COD.1016-75
MT. SEAL

C850 ELECTRIC
BRAKE

C851 LIMIT SWITCH
CABLE

844R/C851
INTERFACE BOARD
(2020)

746/844/C851 MLS
SENSOR (2020)

MAGNETIC LIMIT
SWITCH GROUP

OIL - NOT AVAILABLE
AS SPARE PART

Salable

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes



